
~ Welcome to 7th Grade ~ 
 

Here is a complete list of contacts you will need this year. Highlight your teachers and 
save this sheet! Text number message below to 81010.   

 

 

Teacher Email Remind Tutoring 
Language Arts  

Sam Christensen schristensen@paulding.k12.ga.us @7ela2024 Tuesday-AM 

Sandra Fisher sfisher@paulding.k12.ga.us @amsfish25 Tuesday- AM 

Jessica Overhalser joverhalser@paulding.k12.ga.us @ela407 Monday-PM 

Selena Pope sypope@paulding.k12.ga.us @ssela2425 Thursday- PM 

Christy Thomas cthomas@paulding.k12.ga.us @h7a4kf   (Adv only) 

@4328fc   

Friday- AM 

Math  

Ana Argo aargo@paulding.k12.ga.us @argo7math Wed- PM 

Jennifer Maloney jmaloney@paulding.k12.ga.us @adv417  (Adv only) 

@ams417 

Tuesday AM 

Amanda Newman anewman@paulding.k12.ga.us @amsnewman7 Monday-AM 

Kristie Perling kperling@paulding.k12.ga.us @perlingm Wed- AM 

Science  

Shannon Lucas slucas@paulding.k12.ga.us @bagoldfish 

@lassoway  (Adv only) 

Thursday-PM 

Heather Mulligan hmulligan@paulding.k12.ga.us @2425scien Friday- AM 

Kristie Perling kperling@paulding.k12.ga.us @perlingh  (Homeroom only) 

@perlingsc 

Wed- AM 

Social Studies  

Jon Cunningham jcunningham@paulding.k12.ga.us @mrc7thadv  (adv only) 

@mrc7thol 

Thursday- AM 

Lauren Lords llords@paulding.k12.ga.us @llordshr  (Homeroom only) 

@lordsadv7  (adv only) 

@amslords7 

 

Tuesday- AM 

Jessica Overhalser joverhalser@paulding.k12.ga.us @ss407 Monday- PM 

Selena Pope sypope@paulding.k12.ga.us @ssela2425 Thursday- PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

QR Code to Pay Student 
Service Fee: 

 



~ 7th Grade TUTORING Schedule ~ 
(Tutoring time is at 7:45 AM unless otherwise noted!) 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Newman- Math Christensen-ELA Argo- Math (PM) Cunningham- SS Mulligan- Sci 

Overhalser- SS (PM) Lords- SS Perling- Sci Lucas- Sci Thomas- ELA 

 Maloney- Adv Math  Pope-SS (PM)  

 Fisher- ELA    
 

Students coming early for tutoring should be ready to enter the building promptly at 7:45!  Students are welcome 
to attend any tutoring session by any teacher!  

 

 

* 
7th Grade Suggested Supply List 

 
Language Arts 

___ 1-inch 3-ring binder 

___ Composition Notebook  (Thomas & Overhalser) 

 

 

Science 

___        1-inch 3-ring binder  (all Sci teachers) 

___        Tab dividers  (Mulligan) 

___ Composition Notebook  (Perling) 
 

Math 

___ 1- 1 ½ inch 3-ring binder 

___ scientific calculator (TI-36XPRO sold in Media Center)  

 

 

Social Studies 

___ 1  Spiral Notebook  (Cunningham) 

___ 1 inch 3-ring binder  (Lords & Overhalser) 

___        3-prong folder with pockets (the paper ones are fine – 
these are great for students to keep up with graded work 
or for students who have a hard time keeping up with 
their work.) 

 

* 
         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* 
 

 
 

Expected DAILY Supplies 

 

• Pencils 

• Loose leaf paper  

• Calculator 

• Charged laptops 

• Extra Erasers 
 

                 Daily Schedule 

 

   Homeroom 8:40 - 8:45 

   NBI    8:48 - 9:33 

   1st Period  9:36 - 10:33 

         *2nd Period     10:36 - 12:05 (Lunch) 

   Conn A  12:08 - 12:50 

   Conn B  12:53 - 1:35 

   5th Period  1:38 - 2:35 

   6th Period  2:38 - 3:35 

7th Grade Recovery Policy-  Recovery is offered for any Summative assignment in which a 

student earns a grade lower than a 70.  Recovery is available during tutoring or can be 

scheduled with Saturday School. 
 


